MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1
Completed by:
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Telephone:
Type of Aid
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG) Need
Pell Grants Need
SMART Grants Need
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need
TEACH Grants
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Loans:
Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans
Direct PLUS Loans
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need
Perkins Need
Stafford PLUS Loans
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans Need
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Employment
Federal Work Study Need
Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need

Merit

Athletic

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers
Other

Loans:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Employment:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Need

Need

Need

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Access Missouri
A-Plus

Need

Undergraduate Students

Item

115
40
117
112
10
118
119
125
126
121
122

72
74
76
90
111
110
20
70
50
60
80
123
124

30

130

140
150
160
170
180

190
200

210
220

245

HCT
(A

1,320
4,783
238
0
1,204
3
82
0
0
111
373

9,021
10,553
3,500
0
0
127
1,809
15
70
133
0
0
0

967
34,309

3,947
7,835
553
1,587
900

247

6,241
21,310

4,660

$ Amount
(8)

$1,062,459
$18,490,526
$738,071
$0
$1,095,356
$12,000
$773,205
$0
$0
$428,769
$1,008,471

36,394,700
42,666,984
38,818,987
0
0
299,958
1,828,048
158,948
207,138
508,861
0
0
0

$1,350,328
$145,842,810
$715,395

$8,398,048
$28,922,532
$6,813,281
$7,897,446
$1,240,281

$757,088

$29,017,955
$83,046,631

$6,502,594

Graduate Students
HCT
©

25

31

34
237

3,115
2,358
407
99

10
458

O o o o o o

83
6,867

302
1,406
15
3,839
1,013

29

4,161
10,765

$ Amount
(D)

$77,931

$30,773
$700,855
$0
$0
$771,673
$2,043,521

22,579,885
29,718,653
3,818,673
790,104
25,000
13,000
577,495
0

o o o o o

$265,505
$61,413,067
$110,333

$804,371
$5,243,863

$165,986
$30,730,468
$2,708,015

$70,345

$19,345,302
$59,068,350

Total
HCT
(E)

1,320
4,783
238
25
1,204
12
113
0
0
145
610

12,136
12,911
3,907
99
1
137
2,267
15
70
133
0
0
0

1,050
41,176

4,249
9,241
568
5,426
1,913

0
276

0

10,402
32,075

4,660

$ Amount
(F)

$1,062,459
$18,490,526
$738,071
$77,931
$1,095,356
$42,773
$1,474,060
$0
$0
$1,200,442
$3,051,992

$58,974,585
$72,385,637
$42,637,660
$790,104
$25,000
$312,958
$2,405,543
$158,948
$207,138
$508,861
$0
$0
$0

$1,615,833
$207,255,876
$825,728

$9,202,419
$34,166,395
$6,979,267
$38,627,914
$3,948,295

$0
$827,433

$0

$48,363,257
$142,114,981

$6,502,594






