Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Access Missouri

A-Plus

Completed by: Institution: Date Completed: Reporting Period: Telephone:

Type of Aid	Undergraduate Students			nts C	Graduate Students		Total	
	нст		\$ Amount	\$ Amount HCT		HCT	\$ Amount	
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Item	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG)	Need	115	1,320	\$1,062,459			1,320	\$1,062,459
Pell Grants	Need	40	4,783	\$18,490,526			4,783	\$18,490,520
SMART Grants	Need	117	238	\$738,071			238	\$738,071
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	112	0	\$0	25	\$77,931	25	\$77,931
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	10	1,204	\$1,095,356			1,204	\$1,095,356
TEACH Grants		118	3	\$12,000	9	\$30,773	12	\$42,773
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits		119	82	\$773,205	31	\$700,855	113	\$1,474,060
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)		125	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)		126	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	121	111	\$428,769	34	\$771,673	145	\$1,200,442
Other, Non-Need-Based		122	373	\$1,008,471	237	\$2,043,521	610	\$3,051,992
Loans:								
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	9,021	36,394,700	3,115	22,579,885	12,136	\$58,974,585
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans		74	10,553	42,666,984	2,358	29,718,653	12,911	\$72,385,63
Direct PLUS Loans		76	3,500	38,818,987	407	3,818,673	3,907	\$42,637,660
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	90	0	0	99	790,104	99	\$790,104
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	111	0	0	1	25,000	1	\$25,000
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110	127	299,958	10	13,000	137	\$312,958
Perkins	Need	20	1,809	1,828,048	458	577,495	2,267	\$2,405,543
Stafford PLUS Loans		70	15	158,948	0	0	15	\$158,948
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	50	70	207,138	0	0	70	\$207,138
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans		60	133	508,861	0	0	133	\$508,861
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)		80	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	123	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	11000	124	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Employment								**
Federal Work Study	Need	30	967	\$1,350,328	83	\$265,505	1,050	\$1,615,833
Subtotal			34,309	\$145,842,810	6,867	\$61,413,067	41,176	\$207,255,87
nstitutional Matching Funds		130	- 1, 2	\$715,395	-,	\$110,333	12,210	\$825,728
institutional viatering Funds		130		Ψ/13,323		Ψ110,333		ψ023,720
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need	Need	140	3,947	\$8,398,048	302	\$804,371	4,249	\$9,202,419
Merit		150	7,835	\$28,922,532	1,406	\$5,243,863	9,241	\$34,166,39
Athletic		160	553	\$6,813,281	15	\$165,986	568	\$6,979,26
Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers		170	1,587	\$7,897,446	3,839	\$30,730,468	5,426	\$38,627,91
Other		180	900	\$1,240,281	1,013	\$2,708,015	1,913	\$3,948,29
Loans:								
Need	Need	190					0	\$0
Non-Need-Based		200	247	\$757,088	29	\$70,345	276	\$827,433
Employment:								
Need	Need	210					0	\$0
Non-Need-Based		220	6,241	\$29,017,955	4,161	\$19,345,302	10,402	\$48,363,25
			21,310	\$83,046,631	10,765	\$59,068,350	32,075	\$142,114,98

\$6,502,594

245

4,660

\$6,502,594